AcapeEMIc YEAR: 2023-24

G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

INTERNAL (REGULAR) EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

TeErM: ODD

SEMESTER: I

Chemical ‘

Course Code | Course Name | Exam Date ‘ Exam Time l
202000104 CALCULUS 03-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

202001208 | ENGINEERING GRAPHICS | 05-10-2023 ‘ 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm l
202001206 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 06-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

202000105 | CHEMISTRY | 10-10-2023 ‘ 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm l
202001207 ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE 11-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

202001202 | BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING | 12-10-2023 ‘ 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm l

Civil ‘

Course Code | Course Name | Exam Date ‘ Exam Time l
202000104 CALCULUS 03-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001208 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 05-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001206 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 06-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001213 PHYSICS 10-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001207 ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE 11-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001202 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

Students need to report 15 minutes prior to the exam time.

cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties.

Dr Kaushik Nath
Principal



Course Code

202000104

202000110

202001206

202001215

202001203

Course Code

202000104

202000110

202001206

202001215

202001202

G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

INTERNAL (REGULAR) EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
AcApeEMIc YEAR: 2023-24 TErRM: ODD

Computer
Course Name
CALCULUS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION

BASICS OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Electrical
Course Name
CALCULUS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION

BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Students need to report 15 minutes prior to the exam time.

SEMESTER: I

Exam Date Exam Time
03-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
04-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
06-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
09-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
12-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

Exam Date

03-10-2023

04-10-2023

06-10-2023

09-10-2023

12-10-2023

cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties.

Exam Time
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

Dr Kaushik Nath
Principal



AcADEMIC YEAR:

Course Code
202000104
202000110
202001206
202001215

202001202

Course Code
202000104
202000110
202001208
202001206
202001213

202001207

G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

INTERNAL (REGULAR) EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

2023-24 TeErM: ODD
Electronics & Communication
Course Name Exam Date

CALCULUS 03-10-2023
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C 04-10-2023
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 06-10-2023
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09-10-2023
BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12-10-2023

Computer Science & Design

Course Name

CALCULUS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

PHYSICS

ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE

Students need to report 15 minutes prior to the exam time.

Exam Date

03-10-2023

04-10-2023

05-10-2023

06-10-2023

10-10-2023

11-10-2023

cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties.

SEMESTER: I

Exam Time

03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

Exam Time

03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

Dr Kaushik Nath

Principal



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
INTERNAL (REGULAR) EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
AcAapEMIc YEAR: 2023-24 TeErM: ODD SEMESTER: I

Information Technology

Course Code Course Name Exam Date Exam Time
202000104 CALCULUS 03-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202000110 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C 04-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001206 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 06-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001215 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001203 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 12-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

Mechanical

Course Code Course Name Exam Date Exam Time
202000104 CALCULUS 03-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001208 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 05-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001206 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 06-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001213 PHYSICS 10-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001207 ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE 11-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001203 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 12-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm

Students need to report 15 minutes prior to the exam time.

cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
Principal



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
INTERNAL (REGULAR) EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
AcAapEMIC YEAR: 2023-24 TeErM: ODD SEMESTER: I

Mechatronics l

Course Code ‘ Course Name ‘ Exam Date | Exam Time l
202000104 CALCULUS 03-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001208 ‘ ENGINEERING GRAPHICS ‘ 05-10-2023 | 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm |
202001206 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 06-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001213 ‘ PHYSICS ‘ 10-10-2023 | 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm |
202001207 ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE 11-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001203 ‘ BASICS OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING ‘ 12-10-2023 | 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm |

Computer Science & Engineering (10T) ‘

Course Code | Course Name | Exam Date ‘ Exam Time l
202000104 CALCULUS 03-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202000110 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C | 04-10-2023 ‘ 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm l
202001208 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 05-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001206 | CONSTITUTION OF INDIA | 06-10-2023 ‘ 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm l
202001213 PHYSICS 10-10-2023 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm
202001207 | ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE | 11-10-2023 ‘ 03.00 pm to 04.00 pm |

Students need to report 15 minutes prior to the exam time.

cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
Principal



